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12440058
12720104
12490073
12490040
12850057
12440138
12530036
12850033
12720008
12850016
12530022
12850024
12440029
12530060
12720005
12530070
12440030
12530114
12440021
12720034
12440048
12440002
12850028
12720066
12440012
12490122
12490061
12440136
12850069
12440066
12440141
12440116
12440049
12720078
12440075
12530055

12720045
12440142
12720144
12490080
12440009
12850026
12530008

12530079
12490132
12850037

98
9
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45
44
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31
28
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23
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17
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13
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10
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Classement Général
NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON

LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABL

ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT|

ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.

ST HILAIRE DE LOULAY

ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE

MAYENNE Club Athlétique

BEAUFOU VENDEE (ASL)

ARNAGE US
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BELLEVILLE ES
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LAVAL Francs Archers
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FERRIERE VENDEE TENNIS DE TAB
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ST BREVIN T.T.
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CHANGE Union Sportive

=
a1

SAINTE JAMME TT|
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MONTJEAN Tennis de Table
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CHATEAUBRIANT TENNIS TABLE
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LAVAL BOURNY Tennis de Table
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ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C.

20 ANILLE BRAYE ABTT
20 CARQUEFOU A.L.C.E.P.
20 NANTES TTCNA
23 AIZENAY CPF
24 MAMERS CS
24 NANTES ASGEN

24 OREE D'ANJOU TT (Liré Drain L.)
27 ST MACAIRE EN MAUGES ASPM
28 THOUARE TT
29 POUZAUGES A.C.T.T.
29 MACHECOUL
29 ORVAULT SPORT
32 NANTES ST JOSEPH TENNIS DE TA
32 ST NAZAIRE LEON BLUM TT
32 CONNERRE-LOMBRON MJ
35 ST COLOMBAN T.T.
35 CROIXILLE L Etoile (la)ES
35 VIBRAYE ASTT
35 MOUZILLON E.T.T.
39 LA CHAPELLE ALTT
40 MURS ERIGNE ASITT
40 JOVEENNE LANGUEUROISE E.S.
42 CHALLANS OPS
42 BOURGNEUF/ST OUEN TTIC
42 GORRONNAIS Tennis de Table
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CHOLET TENNIS DE TABLE
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CHAVAGNES EN P. STL
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classement FILLES

LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABL

NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON

BEAUFOU VENDEE (ASL)

ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE

ST HILAIRE DE LOULAY

ARNAGE US

CHANGE Union Sportive

LAVAL Francs Archers

ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.

ST BREVIN T.T.

classement GARCONS

ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT

NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON

ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S.

LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE TABL

MAYENNE Club Athlétique

BELLEVILLE ES

ST HILAIRE DE LOULAY

ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE

ARNAGE US

SAINTE JAMME TT




PRESQU ILE T.T.

JARD SC
MEZIERES S PONTHOUIN AS

PONT ST MARTIN U.S.
MONTFORT TT|




